*Stated power consumption and luminous flux luminaire specification subject to tolerance of ±10%, correlated colour temperature tolerance of ±150K. All values based on ambient temperature of 25°C unless otherwise stated.
Warranted against faulty workmanship and/or performance deficiencies for duration of stated warranty period, subject to terms and conditions. LOWA Lighting reserve the right to make specification changes without prior notice.
© LOWA Lighting Pty Ltd  |  lowalighting.com.au  |  info@lowa.com.au  |  +61 2 9748 1246  |  Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
ACCESSORIES
Order code Model Description
16337800 PRISMO-SM-BKT-1 Surface mount bracket, fixed, white
Rev. 1.6
PRISMO / HIGHBAY LUMINAIRE

5YR
WTY
D
H
D
H
PRISMO-100~180W
Ø420
385
All dimensions in mm
C0 - 180
C90 - 270
IP65
Specify -D for DALI dimming; -1/10V for 1-10V dimming
Order code Model System wattage Colour temperature
16337100 PRISMO-50W-5K 50W 5000K
16337101 PRISMO-100W-5K 100W 5000K
16337102 PRISMO-120W-5K 120W 5000K
16337103 PRISMO-150W-5K 150W 5000K
16337104 PRISMO-180W-5K 180W 5000K